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Service List 
 
 
 

Mr. Will Rosquist 
Utility Division 
Montana Public Service Commission 
1701 Prospect Avenue 
PO Box 202601 
Helena, MT 59620-2601 
kwhitney@mt.gov 

Robert Nelson  
Monica Tranel 
Montana Consumer Counsel 
111 N. Last Chance Gulch, Suite 1B 
PO Box 201703 
Helena, MT  59620-1703 
robnelson@mt.gov 
mtranel@mt.gov 
 

Mike Green 
900 N. Last Chance Gulch 
Suite 200 
Helena, MT 59601 
mgreen@crowleyfleck.com 

Charles Magraw 
501 8th Ave 
Helena, MT 59601 
c.magraw@bresnan.net 

 
Thorvald A. Nelson 
Holland & Hart LLP 
6380 South Fiddlers Green Circle  
Suite 500 
Greenwood Village, CO 80111 
tnelson@hollandhart.com 

 
David Wooley 
Keyes, Fox & Wiedman LLP 
436 14th Street, Suite 1305 
Oakland, CA 94612 
dwooley@kfwlaw.com 

 
Nikolas S. Stoffel 
Holland & Hart LLP 
6380 South Fiddlers Green Circle 
Suite 500 
Greenwood Village, CO 80111 
nsstoffel@hollandhart.com 

 
Kelly Crandall 
Keyes, Fox & Wiedman LLP 
1400 16th St 
16 Market Square, Suite 400 
Denver, CO 80202 
kcrandall@kfwlaw.com 
 

Albert Clark 
142 Buccaneer Drive 
Leesburg, FL 34788 
aclark154@yahoo.com 

Jack Pous 
14 Shell Avenue SE 
Ft. Walton Beach, FL 32548 
jpous@ducinc.net 

  
John Wilson 
J W Wilson & Associates Inc. 
1601 N. Kent Street, Suite 1104 
Arlington, VA 22209-2105 
john@jwwa.com 
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